



REMIT TO
 QES Pressure Pumping LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAR 23 2018 MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 812676

Invoice Date: 03/20/18

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

BEREXCO, LLC
 2020 N. Bramblewood Street
 Wichita KS 67206
 USA
 3162653311

PARK UNIVERSITY 1-17

RECEIVED
 APR 01 2018

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0471	Cement Pump Charge 301' - 500' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	1,150.0000	35.000	747.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	85.000	7.1500	35.000	395.04
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	2,307.1100	35.000	1,499.62
CC5871	Surface Blend II, 2% Gel/3% CaCl	330.000	24.0000	35.000	5,148.00

Subtotal 11,984.86

Discounted Amount 4,194.70

SubTotal After Discount 7,790.16

Amount Due 12,658.06 If paid after 04/19/18

ENTERED

Tax: 437.58

Total: 8,227.74

amt 8 5/8" surf asg

R/R/R

CORP 333 GL DATE: 1803
 GLMAJR: 2090 GLMINR: 1000
 A/C: _____ ENTITY: 1388601
 VIP # 13005 C BY HC R BY _____
 DESC: _____

Mar. 19. 2018. 3:42AM



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

No. 0536 P. 4

TICKET NUMBER 55050

LOCATION Oakley, KS

FOREMAN Miles Shaw

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Invoice # 812676

US

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-16-18	1707	Park University 1-17	17	2 S	37 W	Cherokee
CUSTOMER Borexco			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 2020 N. Bramblewood Street			753	Transw		
CITY Wichita			1772/T-127	Paul W		
STATE Ks						
ZIP CODE 67206						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 342 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 7/8" 20#
 CASING DEPTH 342 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 148 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 20.25 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meetings and Rig up on Borexco drilling. Circulate casing mix 330 sv Surface blend II Class A Cement w/ 3% Colcem 20 gel displacer 20% bbls water shut in Cement did circulate 4 bbls top it

Thanks Miles Shaw

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0471	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150. ⁰⁰	1150. ⁰⁰
CE0002	85	MILEAGE	7.15	607.75
CE0710	15.51 TONS	Ton mitigation delivery	1.75	2307.11
CC5871	330 sv	Surface blend II	24. ⁰⁰	7920. ⁰⁰
			Subtotal	11984.86
			less 35% discount	4194.70
			Subtotal	7790.16
			SALES TAX 8.5%	437.58
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	8227.74

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Walt Brown TITLE Tool Pusher DATE 3/16/18

Received Time Mar. 19. 2018 3:42AM No. 2207 amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this fo



REMIT TO
QES Pressure Pumping LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

APR 05 2018 MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
Chanute,KS 66720
620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 812798

Invoice Date: 03/31/18

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

BEREXCO, LLC

2020 N. Bramblewood Street
Wichita KS 67206
USA
3162653311

Park University 1-17

RECEIVED
APR 10 2018

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0453	Cement Pump Charge 4001' - 5000'	1.000	2,800.0000	35.000	1,820.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	85.000	7.1500	35.000	395.04
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	2,862.800	1.7500	35.000	3,256.44
CC5831	Lite-Weight Blend VII (60:40:8)	450.000	17.5000	35.000	5,118.75
CC5862	ThixoBlend III	300.000	26.0000	35.000	5,070.00
CC6075	Celloflake	338.000	3.0000	35.000	659.10
CC6077	Kolseal	1,500.000	0.5000	35.000	487.50
CC6125	Mud Flush, Viscous	500.000	0.6500	35.000	211.25
CP8254	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly	1.000	400.0000	35.000	260.00
CP8485	5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU	1.000	585.0000	35.000	380.25
CP8554	5 1/2" Centralizer	20.000	81.0000	35.000	1,053.00
CP8629	5 1/2" Basket	1.000	385.0000	35.000	250.25
CP8678	8 5/8" Scratcher	30.000	75.0000	35.000	1,462.50

CORP 333 GL DATE: 1803
 CLMAJR: 2356 CLMINR: 7000
 A/C: _____ IDENTITY: 1388601
 V/P #: 13005 C BY: g/c R BY: _____
 DESC: _____

Subtotal 31,421.65
 Discounted Amount 10,997.58
 SubTotal After Discount 20,424.07
 Amount Due 33,376.99 If paid after 04/30/18



amt 5 1/2" prod. csq
ACP

Tax: 1,270.97
 Total: 21,695.05

RRR



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
 CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 55111

LOCATION Oakley KS

FOREMAN Miles Shaw

Invoice # 812798

10341
10232

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
3-28-18	1707	Park University 1-17	17	25	37W	Cherokee	
CUSTOMER <u>Berexo</u>			Bred City West of US				
MAILING ADDRESS <u>2020 N. Bramblewood Street</u>			N. W. CRU				
CITY <u>Wichita</u>			11N				
STATE <u>KS</u>			1/2 East				
ZIP CODE <u>67206</u>							
TRUCK #		DRIVER		TRUCK #		DRIVER	
<u>753</u>		<u>Travis W</u>					
<u>772/1-12</u>		<u>Paul W</u>					
<u>830/1-12</u>		<u>Keith C</u>					

JOB TYPE 10m strings HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 4950 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5.5" 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 4935' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 122/142 SLURRY VOL 1.9/1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 110 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI 3000 MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety markings and hrs up on Berexo drilling Rig #2 float equipment Centralizer on joints # 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21. Bas Notes on joint # 43, 30 scratcher on 15' 15' joints Run in 118 joints Circulate casing the mix 4800x lite-weight blend III 60/40 88sol 3/4" Pluseal failed in with 3vixs Oar 5" Volsal Thixobland III. Shut down clear Pump & hrs release plug displace 100 bbls water with 2000 psi lift. Plus 700 bbls. Plus plug didn't flow Rig ran out of water. They were reminded to fill the tank and we ran out. Cement did circulate 156 bbls to pit.

R# 305x 19# 205x Thanks Miles & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2800.00	2800.00
CE0002	85	MILEAGE	7.15	607.75
CE0710	33.68 ton	Ton mileage delivery	1.75	589.90
CC5831	450 SX	lite-weight blend III	17.50	7875.00
CC5862	300 SX	Thixobland III	26.00	7800.00
CC6075	338 #	Cello/Loke/Pluseal	3.00	1014.00
CC6077	1500 #	Volsal	.50	750.00
CC6125	500 gal	Mud Flush	1.65	325.00
CP8254	1	5/2" latchdown plug & assembly	400.00	400.00
CP8495	1	5/2" Float Shoe AFU	585.00	585.00
CT8554	20	5/2" Centralizer	91.00	1620.00
CP8629	1	5/2" Basket	385.00	385.00
CP8678	30	5/2" Scratchers	75.00	2250.00
			Subtotal	31421.65
			less 358 dis count	10997.57
			Subtotal	20424.08
			SALES TAX	1270.97
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	21,695.05

14123
14124

Ravin 9737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE 3/29

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.